o’
7 syste

Day

Tues

Tues

Wed
Wed

Wed

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Fri

Fri

IATRIC

Enhancing Your Health Care IT

Time"
9:30a

1:00p

2:00p
3:00p
3:00p

9:00a

9:00a

2:00p
9:30a
10:30a

I['A...==
vl U O 4
INTERNATIONAL

Booth 604 ¢« May 30-June 2

Workshops and Educational Sessions

Session Type and Name

Workshop Sessions
NPR Report Writers: MAGIC Syntax (at C/S or MAGIC sites)

CDS Advanced Attributes

Educational Sessions

NPR and Report Designer Tips & Tricks
Adapting to Change - Workflow Planning and Change Management

Integrating Clinical Analytics into Your Continuum of Care

Making the Stars Align When Time Matters:
Leveraging Actionable Data to Combat Sepsis**

Connect Your Smart Pumps to MEDITECH**

Use Privacy Analytics to Reduce the Review of Audits by 95%
Reports Migration to the 6.1 Platform

Know Your Patient Data Before You Send It Elsewhere

Session
Presenter Number

Click Session Number links
to add to your calendar!

Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems 701
Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems 801
Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems 1048
Michelle Schneider, Iatric Systems 1055
Mark Johnson, Iatric Systems 1074

Sallie Arnett, Licking Memorial

Health Systems, Ohio 1081
Pam Swarny, Union Hospital, Ohio 1117
Jeff McGeath, Iatric Systems

Tim Burris, Iatric Systems 1108
Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems 1047
Rob Inglish, Iatric Systems 1109

*Please Note: All Session times listed are Central Time. Check the International MUSE schedule when you arrive as times may have changed.

**Includes Hospital Presenter


http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-701-NPR-Report-Writers-MAGIC-Syntax-at-CS-or-MAGIC-sites.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-801-CDS-Advanced-Attributes.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1048-NPR-and-Report-Designer-Tips-and-Tricks.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1055-Adapting-to-Change-Workflow-Planning-and-Change-Management.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1074-Integrating-Clinical-Analytics-into-Your-Continuum-of-Care.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1081-Making-the-Stars-Align-When-Time-Matters-Leveraging-Actionable-Data-to-Combat-Sepsis.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1117-Connect-Your-Smart-Pumps-to-MEDITECH.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1108-Use-Privacy-Analytics-to-Reduce-the-Review-of-Audits-by-95-percent.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1047-Reports-Migration-to-the-6-1-Platform.ics
http://docs.iatric.com/hubfs/MUSE/MUSE-2017-iCal-Sessions/Session-1109-Know-Your-Patient-Data-Before-You-Send-It-Elsewhere-b.ics

