



Workshops and Educational Sessions

Day	Time [*]	Session Type and Name Workshop Sessions	Presenter	Session Number
Tues	9:30a	NPR Report Writers: MAGIC Syntax (at C/S or MAGIC sites)	Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems	<u>701</u>
Tues	1:00p	CDS Advanced Attributes	Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems	<u>801</u>
		Educational Sessions		
Wed	2:00p	NPR and Report Designer Tips & Tricks	Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems	<u>1048</u>
Wed	3:00p	Adapting to Change - Workflow Planning and Change Management	Michelle Schneider, Iatric Systems	s <u>1055</u>
Wed	3:00p	Integrating Clinical Analytics into Your Continuum of Care	Mark Johnson, Iatric Systems	<u>1074</u>
Thurs	9:00a	Making the Stars Align When Time Matters: Leveraging Actionable Data to Combat Sepsis**	Sallie Arnett, Licking Memorial Health Systems, Ohio	<u>1081</u>
Thurs	9:00a	Connect Your Smart Pumps to MEDITECH**	Pam Swarny, Union Hospital, Ohio Jeff McGeath, Iatric Systems	o <u>1117</u>
Thurs	2:00p	Use Privacy Analytics to Reduce the Review of Audits by 95%	Tim Burris, Iatric Systems	<u>1108</u>
Fri	9:30a	Reports Migration to the 6.1 Platform	Joe Cocuzzo, Iatric Systems	<u>1047</u>
Fri	10:30a	Know Your Patient Data Before You Send It Elsewhere	Rob Inglish, Iatric Systems	<u>1109</u>

*Please Note: All Session times listed are Central Time. Check the International MUSE schedule when you arrive as times may have changed. **Includes Hospital Presenter